PASSENGER ENTERTAINMENT (VIDEO PROJECTION)
23-32-00
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
HXL        SECTION TITLE
DEC 22/06 PAGE 1
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
23-32-02-01A
PANEL ASSY-ADJUSTABLE SPACER OUTBD (COMMUNICATIONS ONLY)
FIGURE 1A
HXL        23-32-02-01A
DEC 22/06 PAGE 0
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
ILLUSTRATION ITEMS NOT ON PARTS LIST ARE NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1A
 PANEL ASSY-ADJUSTABLE 163999
   SPACER OUTBD
   (COMMUNICATIONS ONLY)
 PANEL ASSY-ADJUSTABLE 163999 RF1- 417T3055-1017SP
   SPACER (COMMUNICATIONS
   ONLY)
  POSITION DATA:
   OUTBD
  FOR NHA/OTHER SYS DET SEE:
   25-23-01-48B
 .SPEAKER-PASS. ADDRESS 163999 15 RDAM8005A
   SUPPLIER CODE:
    V0FF57
   SPECIFICATION NUMBER:
    S222T101-101
   COMPONENT MAINT MANUAL REF:
    23-34-12
 .SPEAKER- 163999 15 RDAM8018
   SUPPLIER CODE:
    V0FF57
   SPECIFICATION NUMBER:
    10-62232-01
   OPTIONAL PART:
    RDAM8005A
    V0FF57
  ATTACHING PARTS
 .WASHER 163999 410- MS35333-38
 .WASHER 163999 415- AN960PD8
 .WASHER 163999 415- AN960PD8
 .NUT 163999 420- MS25082-2
  -------*-------
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
23-32-02-01A
23-32-02
FIG. 01A
PAGE 1
DEC 22/07HXL
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
23-32-02-08
MONITOR AND SHROUD INSTL VIDEO
FIGURE 8 (SHEET 1)
HXL        23-32-02-08
DEC 22/08 PAGE 0
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
23-32-02-08
MONITOR AND SHROUD INSTL VIDEO
FIGURE 8 (SHEET 2)
HXL        23-32-02-08
DEC 22/06 PAGE 0A
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
23-32-02-08
MONITOR AND SHROUD INSTL VIDEO
FIGURE 8 (SHEET 3)
HXL        23-32-02-08
DEC 22/06 PAGE 0B
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
23-32-02-08
MONITOR AND SHROUD INSTL VIDEO
FIGURE 8 (SHEET 4)
HXL        23-32-02-08
DEC 22/06 PAGE 0C